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MATCH EXISTING GRADES (TYP)

INSTALL CATCH
BASIN SD-024
RIM - 232.027

BTM - 229.827
INV - 230.427

INSTALL 8.6 m OF 250 PVC CB
LEAD TO EXISTING MANHOLE

INSTALL 1.0 m OF
250 PVC CB LEAD TO
EXISTING 1350 SRS

INSTALL CATCH
BASIN SD-024
RIM - 232.004
BTM - 229.804
INV - 230.404

LIMIT OF CONSTRUCTION

ASPHALT OVERLAY (TYP)

SAFETY MEDIAN SD-226B

CONCRETE SIDEWALK
SD-228A (TYP)

EXISTING PROPERTY LINE

NB CONTROL LINE

SB CONTROL LINE
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1.
2%

INSTALL CATCH
BASIN SD-024
RIM - 232.030

BTM - 229.830
INV - 230.430

INSTALL CATCH
BASIN SD-024
RIM - 232.030
BTM - 229.830
INV - 230.430

1.0%

INSTALL 4.7 m OF 250 PVC CB
LEAD TO EXISTING MANHOLE

INSTALL 4.6 m OF 250 PVC CB
LEAD TO EXISTING MANHOLE

REPLACE MANHOLE
(MH20017712)

REPLACE MANHOLE
(MH70004904)

2.
0%

2.0%

2.0%

INSTALL DETECTABLE
WARNING TILE

SD-229AA (TYP)

CAUTION: FEEDER MAIN

232.023

232.320 232.211 232.421232.297

232.292 232.151 232.374232.317

232.215 232.017232.183 232.240

232.037 232.029232.090
232.004

232.214232.027

232.291 232.311

232.431

232.353 232.218 232.441 232.268232.384

232.234 232.298 232.391 232.259232.444

232.315 232.370

232.061231.983 232.106232.106231.983 232.061 232.106

232.125 232.074232.160
232.115

232.133232.284
232.136

1.
2%

2.
8%

0.50% -0.77%

0.48%

-0.52%

STA = 0+165.00
ELEV =  232.292

STA = 0+247.00
ELEV =  232.374

STA = 0+170.27
ELEV =  232.317

STA = 0+202.30
ELEV =  232.151

0.50%

-0.61%

-0.52% -0.77%
0.50%

-0.61%

-0.52% -0.77%

-0.68%

STA = 0+260.00
ELEV =  232.023

0.50%

-0.77%0.59%

-0.52% 0.50%

-0.77%0.59%

-0.52%

STA = 0+165.00
ELEV =  232.353

STA = 0+247.00
ELEV =  232.441

STA = 0+269.58
ELEV =  232.268

STA = 0+170.27
ELEV =  232.384

STA = 0+202.30
ELEV =  232.218

SB CONTROL LINE

EXISTING MEDIAN GUTTER

EXISTING GROUND
AT 7.0 m OFFSET

SB 7.0 m OFFSET

EXISTING GROUND AT
PROPOSED SWALE

EXISTING GROUND AT
WEST PROPERTY LINE

STA = 0+260.06
ELEV =  232.431

STA = 0+165.00
ELEV =  232.215

STA = 0+247.00
ELEV =  232.240

STA = 0+170.27
ELEV =  232.183

STA = 0+202.30
ELEV =  232.017

BACK OF SIDEWALK

0.50%

STA = 0+227.00
ELEV =  232.315

STA = 0+238.00
ELEV =  232.370

BACK OF SIDEWALK

-0.77%

1.08%
0.50%

STA = 0+230.78
ELEV =  231.983

STA = 0+253.28
ELEV =  232.058

STA = 0+238.00
ELEV =  232.061

STA = 0+247.00
ELEV =  232.106

EXISTING GUTTER

0.50%

-0.53%
-1.00% 0.24%

-0.75%
0.50%

-0.53%
-1.00% 0.24%

-0.75%
STA = 0+166.00

ELEV =  232.125

STA = 0+244.00
ELEV =  232.284

STA = 0+202.00
ELEV =  232.074

STA = 0+167.00
ELEV =  232.115

STA = 0+185.76
ELEV =  232.160

STA = 0+263.58
ELEV =  232.136

STA = 0+263.58
ELEV =  232.133

0.50%-0.12%
-0.53%

-0.53%

0.50% -0.75%

-1.00%
0.34% -0.53%

0.50% -0.75%

-1.00%
0.34%

STA = 0+166.00
ELEV =  232.037

STA = 0+202.00
ELEV =  232.004

STA = 0+244.00
ELEV =  232.214

STA = 0+268.50
ELEV =  232.029

STA = 0+167.00
ELEV =  232.027 STA = 0+185.76

ELEV =  232.090

EXISTING GUTTER

EXISTING MEDIAN GUTTER

NB CONTROL LINE

NB GUTTER

NB 6.85 m OFFSET

NB 7.0 m OFFSET

EXISTING GROUND
AT 6.85 m OFFSET

EXISTING GROUND AT
EAST PROPERTY LINE

0.11%

STA = 0+166.00
ELEV =  232.291

STA = 0+183.10
ELEV =  232.311

STA = 0+166.00
ELEV =  232.320

STA = 0+244.00
ELEV =  232.421

STA = 0+185.76
ELEV =  232.297

STA = 0+202.00
ELEV =  232.211

BACK OF SIDEWALK

0.50%0.50%

STA = 0+202.00
ELEV =  232.234

STA = 0+214.95
ELEV =  232.298

0.50%
-0.75%

0.50%
-0.75%

STA = 0+233.40
ELEV =  232.391 STA = 0+244.00

ELEV =  232.444

STA = 0+268.50
ELEV =  232.259

BACK OF SIDEWALK
BACK OF SIDEWALK
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            WARNING
IF POWER EQUIPMENT OR EXPLOSIVES ARE TO BE
USED FOR EXCAVATION ON THIS PROJECT THE
CONTRACTOR MUST:

1. NOTIFY THE GAS COMPANY OF THE PROPOSED
LOCATION OF EXCAVATION.

2. TAKE PRECAUTION TO AVOID DAMAGE TO GAS
COMPANY INSTALLATIONS SEE PROVINCIAL
REGULATION 210/72 FOR DETAILS.

3. OBTAIN EXCAVATION PERMITS PRIOR TO
CONSTRUCTION.

METRIC
WHOLE NUMBERS INDICATE MILLIMETRES

DECIMALIZED NUMBERS INDICATE METRES

Member

ORIGINAL
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18/03/16

CONSTRUCTION NOTES:

1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO BACK OF CURB.

2. ISOLATE MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS IN NEW
CONCRETE WORKS AS PER SD-228C.

3. LEGAL PLAN AND UNDERGROUND INFORMATION
FROM CITY OF WINNIPEG LBIS. CONTRACTOR TO
VERIFY ALL UNDERGROUNDS IN THE FIELD.

4. CONTRACTOR TO TAKE PRECAUTIONARY STEPS
TO AVOID DAMAGE FROM CONSTRUCTION
ACTIVITIES TO TREES WITHIN THE LIMITS OF
CONSTRUCTION.

5. LOCATION OF EXISTING SERVICES TO BE
CONFIRMED IN THE FIELD BY THE CONTRACTOR.

6. CB LEADS TO BE INSTALLED AT MIN. 1.0% SLOPE
OR AS DIRECTED BY CONTRACT ADMINISTRATOR.

7. LIMITS OF SIDEWALK RENEWAL TO BE FINALIZED
IN THE FIELD BY THE CONTRACT ADMINISTRATOR.

8. LIMITS OF BOULEVARD GRADING TO BE FINALIZED
IN THE FIELD BY THE CONTRACT ADMINISTRATOR.

9. ALL EXISTING LONG WATER SERVICES TO BE
INSULATED AS PER SD-018 (AS REQUIRED).

10. ALL BOULEVARDS TO BE SOD UNLESS
OTHERWISE NOTED.

11. CONTRACTOR TO TAKE PRECAUTIONARY STEPS
TO PROTECT EXISTING TREES WITHIN THE LIMITS
OF CONSTRUCTION FROM DAMAGE BY
CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES AS OUTLINED IN THE
SPECIFICATIONS.

12. INSTALL 6 m OF 150 mm SUBDRAIN TO CATCH
BASINS IN BOTH DIRECTIONS PARALLEL TO
ROADWAY AS PER SD-245 AND CAP ENDS.

13. INSTALL 150 mm SUBDRAIN ALONG ROADWAY
NEAR RETAINING WALLS THROUGHOUT
UNDERPASS AREA.

14. MODIFIED BARRIER CURB AT ALL INTERSECTION
RADII (SEE SHEETS CT-001 AND CT-002).

15. ADJUST MANHOLE FRAMES, CATCH BASIN RIMS
AND VALVES TO NEW GRADES, AS REQUIRED.

16. CONTRACTOR TO TAKE PRECAUTIONARY STEPS
WHEN WORKING IN PROXIMITY TO 200 mm HYDRO
GAS LINE, INCLUDING SAFETY WATCH AS
REQUIRED.

P-3492-2018-
2018 REGIONAL STREET RENEWAL PROJECT

McPHILLIPS STREET RECONSTRUCTION AND UNDERPASS
STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS

LOGAN AVENUE TO JARVIS AVENUE
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McPHILLIPS STREET SOUTHBOUND

McPHILLIPS STREET NORTHBOUND

f.o.b. = FACE OF BARRIER
b.o.c. - BACK OF CURB

McPHILLIPS STREET - START TO
STA. 0+270 (PLAN-PROFILE)
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